












































































































G0478 10" Hybrid Table Saw -53-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

56 PWRCRD110S POWER CORD 110V, SHORT 89 P0478089 NYLON NUT 5/8-11

57 PRP64M ROLL PIN 3 X 18 90 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16
58 PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4 91 P0478091 SHORT PIN 6 X 33
59 P0478059 NYLON NUT M6-1 92 P0478092 LONG PIN 6 X 47
60 P0478060 STRAIN RELIEF 93 P0478093 RETAINER
61 PS79 PHLP HD SCR 5/16-18 X 5/8 94 P0478094 SPACER
62 PW08 FLAT WASHER #8 95 PSB03 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1
63 PS24 PHLP HD SCR 8-32 X 3/8 96 PRP07M ROLL PIN 6 X 20
64 PB32 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 97 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2
65 PTLW07M EXT TOOTH WASHER 8MM 98 PN41 HEX NUT 1/2-12
66 PS04 PHLP HD SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 99 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18
67 P0478067 FLANGE NUT TW 5/8-12 100 PN14 HEX NUT 8-32
68 PFS13M FLANGE SCR 10-24 X 9/16 101 PS17 PHLP HD SCR 8-32 X 1/2
69 PK14M KEY 5 X 5 X 18 102 PSS11 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4
70 P0478070 SPECIAL BOLT 1/4-20 X 40 103 PRP14M ROLL PIN 3 X 6
71 P0478071 COMPRESSION SPRING 104 PFH19 FLAT HD SCR 1/4-20 X 3/8
72 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16 105 PSS46 SET SCREW 10-24 X 3/16
73 PB03 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 1 106 PFH21 FLAT HD SCR 10-24 X 3/4
74 PLW01 LOCK WASHER 5/16 107 PSS38 SET SCREW 5/16-18 X 5/8
75 PR01M EXT RETAINING RING 10MM 109 PSB03 CAP SCREW 5/16-18 X 1
76 P0478076 COMPRESSION SPRING 110 PB90 HEX BOLT 7/16-14 X 1-1/4
77 PW10M FLAT WASHER 14MM 111 PLW05 LOCK WASHER 7/16
78 PRP28M ROLL PIN 5 X 40 113 P0478113 DADO INSERT
79 PS04 PHLP HD SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 114 P0478114 ARBOR WRENCH 12 X 23
80 PR06M EXT RETAINING RING 16MM 115 PLABEL-40 BLADE GUARD LABEL
81 P0478081 WAVY WASHER 16MM 116 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
82 PR06M EXT RETAINING RING 16MM 117 PLABEL-39 RESPIRATOR LABEL
83 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 118 PLABEL-33 UNPLUG TABLE SAW LABEL
84 PB04 HEX BOLT 5/16-18 X 3 119 P0478119 MODEL NUMBER LABEL
85 PSS11 SET SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/4 120 P0478120 MACHINE ID LABEL
86 P6202LLU BALL BEARING 6202LLU 121 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL 2"W X 3 5/16"
87 PR05M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM 122 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES 2" X 3 5/16"
88 PW14 FLAT WASHER 5/8

Parts List














